
DATE PORT OF CALL ARRIVE DEPART ONBOARD WINE PROGRAM OPTIONAL FOOD & WINE TRAILS SHORE EXCURSIONS

Wed - 
Sat

02/28 -
03/02/24

3-Night Pre-Land Tour
Mendoza, Argentina

Sat -
Tue

03/02 - 
03/05/24

3-Night Pre-Land Tour
Iguazu Fall to Buenos Aires, Argentina

Sun -
Tue

03/03 - 
03/05/24

2-Night Pre-Cruise Hotel & Welcome Dinner
Buenos Aires, Argentina

Tues 03/05/24 Buenos Aires, Argentina Embarkation 7:00 PM

Welcome Reception
Horizons 

6:00 - 7:00 PM

Wed 03/06/24 Montevideo, Uruguay 8:00 AM 9:00 PM

Thurs 03/07/24 Punte del Este, Uruguay 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Food & Wine Trails 
Optional Shore Tour

"Artisanal Food & Wine Experience"
10:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Fri 03/08/24 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Casual Wine Hour 
Horizons

6:00 - 7:00 PM

Sat 03/09/24 Itajai, Brazil 8:00 AM 8:00 PM

Sun 03/10/24 São Francisco do Sul, Brazil 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Mon 03/11/24 Sao Paulo (Santos), Brazil 8:00 AM 7:00 PM

Tues 03/12/24 Parati, Brazil 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Winemakers Dinner
Polo Grill 
6:30 PM

Wed 03/13/24 Ilha Grande, Brazil 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Thurs 03/14/24 Buzios, Brazil 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Farewell Reception 
Horizons

6:00 - 7:00 PM

Fri 03/15/24 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

The above itinerary and schedule are subject to change prior to cruise departure.  Look for the final Program of Events mailed with your final cruise documents.

"THE SPLENDOR OF SOUTH AMERICA"
March 5 - 15, 2024

Buenos Aires, Argentina to Rio de Janiero, Brazil

Disembarkation 8:00 AM


